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Women / 3 / All
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Brielle Magaoay3011
Classic

9.350 9.650 9.6009.400 38.000
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Madison Mash3013
Classic

9.200 9.250 9.4508.950 36.850
3T 2T 9T 2 2 

2 

Skye Evans3000
Bay Aerials

8.800 9.250 9.3009.250 36.600
7T 2T 2 3 3 

3 

Elle Giorgi3003
Bayshore Elite

9.300 9.150 8.8509.100 36.400
2 6 6 7 4 

4 

Emma Reichow3005
Bayshore Elite

9.000 9.050 8.9509.200 36.200
6 7 3 6 5 

5 

Maylani Cornier3008
Classic

9.100 9.200 8.7009.150 36.150
5 4T 4T 8 6 

6 

Yaelle Kretchmer3002
Bay Aerials

9.200 8.450 9.0009.150 35.800
3T 10 4T 5 7 

7 

Jayme Aguon3007
Classic

8.500 8.900 8.5009.050 34.950
9 8 7 9 8 

8 

Danielle Marieiro3012
Classic

8.800 8.700 7.7009.000 34.200
7T 9 8 10 9 

9 

Valerie Golobic3001
Bay Aerials

7.000 8.300 9.1008.950 33.350
11 11 9T 4 10 

10 

Jordyn Crow3009
Classic

8.300 9.200 7.5008.150 33.150
10 4T 11 11 11 

11 
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